Frequency Divider
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
QFD6-0.001
0.001MHz
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Laboratory Test
Electrical
Frequency: 0.001MHz max.
Divide Ratio: 6
Digital Frequency Division*1: 2/3/4/5……50
Voltage: +5V DC
Control: TTL High - 5V
TTL Low/NC - 0V
[1] Non strict 50 / 50 frequency division.
Mechanical
Size*2: 70*50*17mm
2.756*1.969*0.669in
Mounting: 4-Φ3.3mm through-hole
[2] Exclude connectors.
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
QFD6-0.001
Customization is available upon request.